
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= INDUSTRIAL
CHEMICALS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197908270001
09640

08/27/1979
12:00:00

INDUSTRIAL
CHEMICALS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATER
SERVICES INC

15 797


